NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates : February 11 - February 16
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

10.30am

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

NEW YORK MEN'’S DAY

PROENZA SCHOULER

NEW YORK MEN'S DAY

PROENZA SCHOULER
TOMBOGO
CHRISTIAN COWAN
ELENA VELEZ

DION LEE

See invitation
From 10.30 until 12pm

Brands are :

A.potts (genderless)
/ Perry Ellis America
/ Stan (genderless)
/ Teddy Vonranson
/ William Frederick

See invitation

See invitation
From 4.30pm until 6pm

Brands are :

Clara Son

/ Nicholas Raefski

/ Perry Ellis America

/ The Academy New York
/ Atelier Cillian

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation
First Time on NYC Calendar

See invitation

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm ->
2.00pm

6.00pm ->

7.00pm ->
9.00pm

BRONX + BANCO

11 HONORE
RODARTE

See invitation

Spring Place Restaurant

Spring Studios
The Art of Rodarte : Opening Night
Event

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am

OVERCOAT

KUON
C+PLUS SERIES

TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
See invitation

See invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.00pm
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

HARDWARE LDN
ASHYA

PATBO

NDIGO STUDIO
JASON WU COLLECTION
RAISA VANESSA
TADASHI SHOJI
VICTOR GLEMAUD
MEGAN REENE
NICOLE MILLER
SON JUNG WAN
ADVISRY

LA POINTE

KEAMA

SAINT SINTRA
SECOND LIFE STYLE
JOVANA LOUIS
MAISIE WILEN
TANYA TAYLOR

CHRISTIAN SIRIANO

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE
ZANKOV

CRISTINA NITOPI

KIM SHUI

CHAANCE

BRANDON MAXWELL
ECKHAUS LATTA

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

->

4.00pm ->
5.30pm

6.00pm ->

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

ST JOHN
DEITY NEW YORK

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET

ULLA JOHNSON

IN THE BLK POWERED BY
#CHANGEFASHION

AREA

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
Spring Studios
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

By Appointment + Digital

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

By Appointments + Digital



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

12.00pm DUR DOUX See invitation
12.30pm BLACK REPRESENTATION BEYOND THE Spring Studios
RUNWAY
1.30pm HALEIA See invitation
2.30pm WHENSMOKECLEARS See invitation
3.00pm JUNE79 See invitation
3.00pm NEW STANDARDS OF BEAUTY See invitation
4.00pm FREDERICK ANDERSON See invitation
4.30pm TITOV See invitation
5.30pm VICTOR DE SOUZA See invitation
6.00pm PUPPETS & PUPPETS See invitation
7.00pm SERGIO HUDSON See invitation
8.00pm ALTUZARRA See invitation
10.00am -> NALEBE See invitation
2.00pm +16.00 until 17.00
10.30am -> DENNIS BASSO See invitation
Digital
11.00am -> DAUPHINETTE See invitation
1.00pm
12.30pm -> BATSHEVA See invitation
VERONICA BEARD By Appointment
9.00am ADEAM Digital
11.00am PRIVATE POLICY See invitation
11.30am CINQ A SEPT See invitation
12.00pm SCANDAL, SHOCK AND AWE : FASHION Spring Studios
JOURNALISM
12.30pm THEO See invitation
1.00pm MARKARIAN See invitation
1.30pm GASANOVA See invitation
2.00pm COACH See invitation
3.00pm BEVZA See invitation
3.30pm BLACK REPRESENTATION BEYOND THE See invitation
RUNWAY
4.00pm THE FUTURE OF FASHION COMMERCE See invitation
4.30pm MAISON ATIA See invitation

5.00pm DUNCAN See invitation



MONDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

5.30pm TIA ADEOLA

6.00pm TORY BURCH

7.00pm GREEDILOUS BY TILDA
7.30pm 10 YEARS OF ECKHAUS LATTA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

9.30am -> HELMUT LANG
10.00am -> ET OCHS

10.30am -> CONNOR MCKNIGHT
12.00pm -> AKNVAS

2.00pm

By Appointment
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

10.00am MARRISA WILSON
10.30am PH5

11.00am BADGLEY MISCHKA
11.00am RENTRAYAGE

11.30am JONATHAN SIMKHAI
11.30am SALONE MONET
12.30pm CISE

1.00pm LISA VON TANG

1.30pm EUGENE TAYLOR BRAND
2.00pm BIBHU MOHAPATRA
2.30pm LORING NEW YORK
3.00pm BRUCEGLEN

3.30pm DE_CAFFEINE HOMME
4.30pm FOVARI

5.00pm ANNA sUI

5.30pm NAEEM KHAN

6.00pm ASIA FASHION COLLECTION
6.00pm TANNER FLETCHER
7.30pm CONCEPT KOREA
8.00pm MICHAEL KORS

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

See invitation
Digital

Digita

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
Spring Studios
See invitation

Digital Film with 3 brands : Eenk /
Nohant / Ul:kin

See invitation

-> COMMISSION

9.00am -> MELKE

See invitation
By Appointment

See invitation



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am

10.30am -> 3.1 PHILLIP LIM See invitation
11.30am -> KGL See invitation
1.00pm

12.00pm -> GIGI BURRIS See invitation
1.00pm -> COLIN LOCASCIO See invitation
3.00pm

2.00pm -> INTERIOR See invitation
4.00pm

10.00am WHO DECIDES WAR See invitation

By Appointment

10.30am N. HOOLYWOOD Digital
11.00am CLAUDIA LI See invitation
11.00am DANARYS Digital
12.00pm SOCIAL WORK STUDIO See invitation
1.00pm ADAM LIPPES See invitation
1.30pm STUDIO 189 See invitation
2.00pm COLLINA STRADA See invitation
2.30pm CLAUDE KAMENI See invitation
3.00pm PRABAL GURUNG See invitation
3.30pm PAMELLA ROLAND Digital
4.30pm MAIDEN NAME See invitation
5.00pm CHUKS COLLINS See invitation
5.00pm NO SESSO See invitation
5.00pm NO WASTE DINNER See invitation
6.00pm JUNNY See invitation
6.00pm TELFAR See invitation
6.30pm RVNG See invitation
7.00pm THE BLONDS See invitation
9.00am -> BACH MAI See invitation
3.00pm

12.00pm -> SOCIAL-WORK See invitation
1.00pm

5.00pm -> JUDY TURNER See invitation

7.00pm
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