

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates: February 11 - February 16

Definitive schedule

EDIDA\	/ EERDI IADV	11 CATWALKS
FRIDA	I FEDRUARI	II CAI WALKS

10.30am NEW YORK MEN'S DAY See invitation

From 10.30 until 12pm

Brands are:

A.potts (genderless) / Perry Ellis America / Stan (genderless) / Teddy Vonranson / William Frederick

4.00pm PROENZA SCHOULER See invitation 4.30pm

NEW YORK MEN'S DAY See invitation

From 4.30pm until 6pm

Brands are: Clara Son

/ Nicholas Raefski / Perry Ellis America / The Academy New York

/ Atelier Cillian

5.00pm PROENZA SCHOULER See invitation 6.00pm See invitation TOMBOGO 7.00pm **CHRISTIAN COWAN** See invitation 8.00pm **ELENA VELEZ** See invitation

First Time on NYC Calendar

9.00pm DION LEE See invitation

#### FRIDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> **BRONX + BANCO** See invitation

2.00pm

6.00pm -> 11 HONORÉ Spring Place Restaurant

7.00pm -> RODARTE Spring Studios

9.00pm The Art of Rodarte : Opening Night

Event

#### SATURDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

9.00am **OVERCOAT** See invitation

**Digital** 

9.30am KUON See invitation 10.00am C+PLUS SERIES See invitation 10.30am TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS See invitation

SATURDAY FEBI	RUARY 12 CATWALKS	
11.00am	HARDWARE LDN	See invitation
12.00pm	ASHYA	See invitation
12.00pm	PATBO	See invitation
12.30pm	NDIGO STUDIO	See invitation
1.00pm	JASON WU COLLECTION	See invitation
1.30pm	RAISA VANESSA	See invitation
2.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	See invitation
2.00pm	VICTOR GLEMAUD	See invitation
2.30pm	MEGAN REENE	See invitation
3.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	See invitation
3.00pm	SON JUNG WAN	See invitation
3.30pm	ADVISRY	See invitation
3.30pm	LA POINTE	See invitation
4.00pm	KEAMA	See invitation
4.00pm	SAINT SINTRA	See invitation
4.00pm	SECOND LIFE STYLE	Spring Studios
4.30pm	JOVANA LOUIS	See invitation
5.00pm	MAISIE WILEN	See invitation
5.30pm	TANYA TAYLOR	See invitation Digital
6.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See invitation
6.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	See invitation
6.00pm	ZANKOV	See invitation
6.30pm	CRISTINA NITOPI	See invitation
7.00pm	KIM SHUI	See invitation
7.30pm	CHAANCE	See invitation
8.00pm	BRANDON MAXWELL	See invitation
9.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation

#### SATURDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

-> ST JOHN By Appointment + Digital

4.00pm -> DEITY NEW YORK See invitation

5.30pm

6.00pm -> ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET See invitation

# SUNDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am ULLA JOHNSON See invitation
11.00am IN THE BLK POWERED BY See invitation

#CHANGEFASHION

12.00pm AREA By Appointments + Digital

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS				
12.00pm	DUR DOUX	See invitation		
12.30pm	BLACK REPRESENTATION BEYOND THE RUNWAY	Spring Studios		
1.30pm	HALEIA	See invitation		
2.30pm	WHENSMOKECLEARS	See invitation		
3.00pm	JUNE79	See invitation		
3.00pm	NEW STANDARDS OF BEAUTY	See invitation		
4.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See invitation		
4.30pm	TITOV	See invitation		
5.30pm	VICTOR DE SOUZA	See invitation		
6.00pm	PUPPETS & PUPPETS	See invitation		
7.00pm	SERGIO HUDSON	See invitation		
8.00pm	ALTUZARRA	See invitation		

10.00am -> 2.00pm	NALEBE	See invitation + 16.00 until 17.00
10.30am ->	DENNIS BASSO	See invitation Digital
11.00am -> 1.00pm	DAUPHINETTE	See invitation
12 30pm ->	BATSHEVA	See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

MONDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS			
	VERONICA BEARD	By Appointment	
9.00am	ADEAM	Digital	
11.00am	PRIVATE POLICY	See invitation	
11.30am	CINQ À SEPT	See invitation	
12.00pm	SCANDAL, SHOCK AND AWE : FASHION JOURNALISM	Spring Studios	
12.30pm	THEO	See invitation	
1.00pm	MARKARIAN	See invitation	
1.30pm	GASANOVA	See invitation	
2.00pm	COACH	See invitation	
3.00pm	BEVZA	See invitation	
3.30pm	BLACK REPRESENTATION BEYOND THE RUNWAY	See invitation	
4.00pm	THE FUTURE OF FASHION COMMERCE	See invitation	
4.30pm	MAISON ATIA	See invitation	
5.00pm	DUNCAN	See invitation	

## MONDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

5.30pm	TIA ADEOLA	See invitation
6.00pm	TORY BURCH	See invitation
7.00pm	GREEDILOUS BY TILDA	See invitation
7.30pm	10 YEARS OF ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation

## MONDAY FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->	HELMUT LANG	By Appointment
10.00am ->	ET OCHS	See invitation
10.30am ->	CONNOR MCKNIGHT	See invitation
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	AKNVAS	See invitation

## TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

10.00am	MARRISA WILSON	See invitation
10.30am	PH5	Digital
11.00am	BADGLEY MISCHKA	Digital
11.00am	RENTRAYAGE	See invitation
11.30am	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	See invitation
11.30am	SALONE MONET	See invitation
12.30pm	CISE	See invitation
1.00pm	LISA VON TANG	See invitation
1.30pm	EUGENE TAYLOR BRAND	See invitation
2.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	See invitation
2.30pm	LORING NEW YORK	Digital
3.00pm	BRUCEGLEN	See invitation
3.30pm	DE_CAFFEINE HOMME	See invitation
4.30pm	FOVARI	See invitation
5.00pm	ANNA SUI	See invitation
5.30pm	NAEEM KHAN	See invitation
6.00pm	ASIA FASHION COLLECTION	Spring Studios
6.00pm	TANNER FLETCHER	See invitation
7.30pm	CONCEPT KOREA	Digital Film with 3 brands : Eenk / Nohant / UI:kin
8.00pm	MICHAEL KORS	See invitation

# TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

->	COMMISSION	See invitation
		By Appointment

9.00am -> MELKE See invitation

Y FEBRUARY	

1	1	L	0	0	a	m

10.30am -> 3.1 PHILLIP LIM See invitation
11.30am -> KGL See invitation

1.00pm

12.00pm -> GIGI BURRIS See invitation
1.00pm -> COLIN LOCASCIO See invitation

3.00pm

2.00pm -> INTERIOR See invitation

4.00pm

# WED. FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

10.00am	WHO DECIDES WAR	See invitation By Appointment
10.30am	N. HOOLYWOOD	Digital
11.00am	CLAUDIA LI	See invitation
11.00am	DANARYS	Digital
12.00pm	SOCIAL WORK STUDIO	See invitation
1.00pm	ADAM LIPPES	See invitation
1.30pm	STUDIO 189	See invitation
2.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation
2.30pm	CLAUDE KAMENI	See invitation
3.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	See invitation
3.30pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	Digital
4.30pm	MAIDEN NAME	See invitation
5.00pm	CHUKS COLLINS	See invitation
5.00pm	NO SESSO	See invitation
5.00pm	NO WASTE DINNER	See invitation
6.00pm	JUNNY	See invitation
6.00pm	TELFAR	See invitation
6.30pm	RVNG	See invitation
7.00pm	THE BLONDS	See invitation

## WED. FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->	BACH MAI	See invitation
3.00pm		

12.00pm -> SOCIAL-WORK See invitation 1.00pm

5.00pm -> JUDY TURNER See invitation

7.00pm